
Formations ARFA

Apprentissage
Formation Début Fin Ville CP Organisme de formation Contact E-mail Téléphone

BPJEPS AE

En 1 an
02/09/2024 04/07/2025

Aulnoy

Boissy-sous-Saint-Yon

Bréval

Chailly-en-Bière

Chaville

Gazeran

Jablines

Marines

Reuil-en-Brie

Saint-Germain-sur-Morin

Saulx-les-Chartreux 

Varennes-Jarcy

Versailles

77120

91790

78980

77930

92370

78125 

77450

95640

77260

77860

91160

91480

78000

CREIF Daphné Ketley dketley@cheval-iledefrance.com 01 47 66 83 07

BPJEPS AE

En 2 ans
02/09/2024 03/07/2026

Aulnoy

Boissy-sous-Saint-Yon

Bréval

Chailly-en-Bière

Chaville

Gazeran

Jablines

Marines

Reuil-en-Brie

Saint-Germain-sur-Morin

Saulx-les-Chartreux 

Varennes-Jarcy

Versailles

77120

91790

78980

77930

92370

78125 

77450

95640

77260

77860

91160

91480

78000

CREIF Daphné Ketley dketley@cheval-iledefrance.com 01 47 66 83 07

BPJEPS APT 02/09/2024 01/08/2025 Paris 75013 IFPUC Germain Warnier g.warnier@puc.paris 01 44 16 62 62

DEJEPS DPTR 02/09/2024 04/07/2025 Paris 75020 IFA contact@ifanimation.fr 01 44 85 54 53

TFP AE

En 1 an
02/09/2024 04/07/2025

Aulnoy

Boissy-sous-Saint-Yon

Bréval

Chailly-en-Bière

Chaville

Gazeran

Jablines

Marines

Reuil-en-Brie

Saint-Germain-sur-Morin

Saulx-les-Chartreux 

Varennes-Jarcy

Versailles

77120

91790

78980

77930

92370

78125 

77450

95640

77260

77860

91160

91480

78000

CREIF Daphné Ketley dketley@cheval-iledefrance.com 01 47 66 83 07
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Apprentissage
Formation Début Fin Ville CP Organisme de formation Contact E-mail Téléphone

TFP AE

en 2 ans
02/09/2024 03/07/2026

Aulnoy

Boissy-sous-Saint-Yon

Bréval

Chailly-en-Bière

Chaville

Gazeran

Jablines

Marines

Reuil-en-Brie

Saint-Germain-sur-Morin

Saulx-les-Chartreux 

Varennes-Jarcy

Versailles

77120

91790

78980

77930

92370

78125 

77450

95640

77260

77860

91160

91480

78000

CREIF Daphné Ketley dketley@cheval-iledefrance.com 01 47 66 83 07

BPJEPS AC 09/09/2024 30/09/2025 Paris 75020 IFA contact@ifanimation.fr 01 44 85 54 53

CAFERUIS 16/09/2024 10/03/2026 Aubervilliers 93306 CEMÉA Île-de-France Wajdi Liman secretariat.pedagogique@cemea-idf.org 01 48 11 27 90

DE AES 16/09/2024 09/07/2025 Enghien-les-Bains 95880 CPCV Île-de-France cpcv@cpcvidf.fr 01 34 27 46 46

DEJEPS DPTR 16/09/2024 26/09/2025 Paris 75020 UFCV Île-de-France Chaymah Abbassi chaymah.abbassi@ufcv.fr 01 44 72 14 15

BPJEPS AF 19/09/2024 29/08/2025 Paris 75009 Jabal Academy administration@jabal-academy.com 06 47 55 60 46

DE ES 24/09/2024 21/05/2027 Aubervilliers 93306 CEMÉA Île-de-France Wajdi Liman secretariat.pedagogique@cemea-idf.org 01 48 11 27 90

BPJEPS APT 30/09/2024 29/07/2025 Asnières-sur-Seine 92600 Jabal Academy administration@jabal-academy.com 06 47 55 60 46

BPJEPS LTP 01/10/2024 30/09/2025 Paris 75020 IFA contact@ifanimation.fr 01 44 85 54 53

BPJEPS AS 03/10/2024 03/10/2025 Paris 75020 IFA contact@ifanimation.fr 01 44 85 54 53

BPJEPS LTP 03/10/2024 02/10/2025 Paris 75020 UFCV Île-de-France Chaymah Abbassi chaymah.abbassi@ufcv.fr 01 44 72 14 15

BPJEPS LTP 07/10/2024 27/03/2026 Aubervilliers 93306 CEMÉA Île-de-France Wajdi Liman secretariat.pedagogique@cemea-idf.org 01 48 11 27 90

BPJEPS LTP 07/10/2024 09/10/2025 Enghien-les-Bains 95880 CPCV Île-de-France cpcv@cpcvidf.fr 01 34 27 46 46
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Apprentissage
Formation Début Fin Ville CP Organisme de formation Contact E-mail Téléphone

BPJEPS LTP 07/10/2024 13/03/2026 Fontenay-sous-Bois 94120 Fondation INFA Cécile Boukri cboukri@infa-fondation.com 09 70 19 24 10

DEJEPS DPTR 07/10/2024 20/10/2025 Enghien-les-Bains 95880 CPCV Île-de-France cpcv@cpcvidf.fr 01 34 27 46 46

DESJEPS DSP 07/10/2024 19/12/2025 Paris 75020 UFCV Île-de-France Chaymah Abbassi chaymah.abbassi@ufcv.fr 01 44 72 14 15

DESJEPS DSP 14/10/2024 22/05/2026 Fontenay-sous-Bois 94120 Fondation INFA Cécile Boukri cboukri@infa-fondation.com 09 70 19 24 10

BPJEPS AS 04/11/2024 04/11/2025 Paris 75018 Campus Léo Lagrange Claire Lechevallier claire.lechevallier@campus-leolagrange.org 01 53 09 00 45

CPJEPS AAVQ 04/11/2024 09/12/2025 Fontenay-sous-Bois 94120 Com'tech Jocelyne Boua direction@comtech-formation.org 01 41 95 04 53

BPJEPS APT 07/11/2024 07/11/2025 Paris 75018 Campus Léo Lagrange Claire Lechevallier claire.lechevallier@campus-leolagrange.org 01 53 09 00 45

BPJEPS APT 07/11/2024 07/11/2025 Juvisy 91260 Campus Léo Lagrange Claire Lechevallier claire.lechevallier@campus-leolagrange.org 01 53 09 00 45

BPJEPS LTP 14/11/2024 12/12/2025 Fontenay-sous-Bois 94120 Com'tech Jocelyne Boua direction@comtech-formation.org 01 41 95 04 53

BPJEPS LTP 18/11/2024 18/11/2025 Paris 75018 Campus Léo Lagrange Claire Lechevallier claire.lechevallier@campus-leolagrange.org 01 53 09 00 45

BPJEPS LTP 18/11/2024 18/11/2025 Juvisy 91260 Campus Léo Lagrange Claire Lechevallier claire.lechevallier@campus-leolagrange.org 01 53 09 00 45

BPJEPS AS 25/11/2024 16/12/2025 Fontenay-sous-Bois 94120 Com'tech Jocelyne Boua direction@comtech-formation.org 01 41 95 04 53

DEJEPS DPTR 02/12/2024 13/11/2026 Aubervilliers 93306 CEMÉA Île-de-France Wajdi Liman secretariat.pedagogique@cemea-idf.org 01 48 11 27 90

DEJEPS DPTR 06/01/2025 17/06/2026 Fontenay-sous-Bois 94120 Fondation INFA Cécile Boukri cboukri@infa-fondation.com 09 70 19 24 10

DEJEPS SE 08/01/2025 31/12/2025 Paris 75017 CREIF Daphné Ketley dketley@cheval-iledefrance.com 01 47 66 83 07

DESJEPS E 08/01/2025 31/12/2025 Paris 75017 CREIF Daphné Ketley dketley@cheval-iledefrance.com 01 47 66 83 07

BPJEPS APT 06/03/2025 13/06/2026 Dugny 93440 ASC Formations Vincent Mballa Kono mballakono@gmail.com 06 49 36 35 29
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